
LOT 5 SUNVIEW ESTATES S/D.

WD 1071-1008,1009, WD 1145-2718,

COBURN JENNIFER
1144 SW SUNVIEW ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-5S-16-03745-205

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32516.030 1.00/

1144 SW SUNVIEW ST, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

02/10/2020 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
9,600
55,000
64,600
31,943
32,657

HX HB 25,000
7,657
64,600

0

64,600

1408/1438 3/23/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLAND & JENNIFER CO

JENNIFER COBURN

1286/2486 12/16/2014 WD U I 37 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESLEY & KIM SHEFFIEL

HOLLAND & JENNIFER 

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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25785 M H 387 05/07/2007

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

9,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


